FRONS

2734-3W

bpeHa
WwnpuHa, mm
AnameTtp, MM
Makc. BbicoTa, MM
MuH. BbicoTa, MM

OCHOBHOWN UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, Konnyectso
namn

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
CBeTa, TUn LoKons

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, MowHOCTb
namnbl, W

OCHOBHOW NCTOYHUK
CBeTa,
KomnnekTauus
JlaMnamm

MowHocCTb 0bwas

Mnowanb
OCBeLLEeHNS, KB.M.

MNynbT

HnameTp
NOTOJIONHOW Yaluw,
MM

LiBeT apmaTypbl
KpenneHune

LLeHa: 15 200 py®6.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

Favourite
270
165
265
265

El4

40

HEeT

120
6

HeT
D20*W190*H190

30/10TON
nJjaHkKa



